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Curva de Descarga
Punto V-6: Quebrada Vallecito

y = 2,8523x0,4145

R2 = 0,803

0,0

2,0

4,0

6,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

14,0

16,0

0,0 5,0 10,0 15,0 20,0 25,0 30,0 35,0 40,0

 Caudal [l/s]

Pr
of

un
di

da
d 

(P
ro

gr
es

iv
a 

= 
5 

cm
) [

cm
]

 


